


Cover artwork (detail) by Catherine Opie  
in Soho House New York 



Recently entirely refreshed, the Soho House New York 
collection features a strong line up of museum-level  
artists who are born, based or trained in the city including 
Derrick Adams, Carroll Dunham, Adam Pendleton,      
Tschabalala Self, Sheree Hovsepian, Xaviera Simmons, 
Cassi Namoda, Juliana Huxtable and Jenny Holzer.  

The collection also includes a younger generation of talent 
including b. chehayeb, Ficus Interfaith, Maia Cruz Palilleo, 
Coumba Samba, Ammon Rost and Nasim Hantehzadeh. 

The majority of original monochromatic collection curated 
a decade ago has been reinstalled in a maximalist hang in 
the Vinyl room which includes pieces by  Richard Prince, 
Rashid Johnson and Mark Bradford.

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Soho House Chief Art Director
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Artwork by Cassi Nomada  
in Soho House New York



Full list of Collection artists:

Rita Ackerman 
Derrick Adams
Hakeem Adewumi
Miya Ando  
Cory Arcangel
Daniel Arsham
Daphne Arthur
Kate Barbee
Sadie Barnette
Erica Baum
Chris Bernabeo
Mark Bradford 
Olaf Breuning 
Zoë Buckman
b. chehayeb
Anne Collier
Scott Covert
Martin Creed
Patricia Cronin
Maia Cruz Palileo
Christopher Davison
Louise Despont
Carroll Dunham
Simon Evans
Tracey Emin
Georg Gatsas
Othelo Gervacio
Guerilla Girls
Nasim Hantehzadeh
Maya Hayuk
Thomas Heatherwick 
Nolan Hendrickson
Christian Holstad
Jenny Holzer
Sheree Hovsepian
Juliana Huxtable
Ficus Interfaith
Xylor Jane

Rashid Johnson
Rachel Jones
Brad Kahlhamer
Daniel Keller
Baseera Khan
Terence Koh
Wes Lang
Kate Liebman
Marcus Maddox
Ryan McGinley
Joss McKinley
Ariel Mitchell
Rick Myers
Cassi Namoda
Tammy Nguyen
Catherine Opie
Paul P.
Trevor Paglen
Marlo Pascual
Claudia Peña Salinas
Adam Pendleton
Joyce Pensato
Richard Prince
Ralph Pugay
Ammon Rost
Kate Roebuck
Matthew Ronay
Rose Salane
David Salle
Coumba Samba
Bill Saylor
Tschabalala Self
Jeremy Shaw
Xaviera Simmons
Agathe Snow
Luke Stettner
Eric White
Lawrence Weiner
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First floor
Reception

1. Rachel Jones 

Artists

1



2

2. Thomas Heatherwick 
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First floor
Reception

1. Guerilla Girls

Artists



1



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION SOHO HOUSE NEW YORK|

Sixth floor
Main club

1. Tracey Emin

Artists

1



2

2. Ammon Rost
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Sixth floor
Main club

1. b. chehayeb

Artists

1



2

2. Patricia Cronin
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1. Mark Bradford
2. Maia Cruz Palileo
3. Marcus Maddox
4. b chehayeb
5. Sheree Hovsepian
6. Ficus Interfaith
7. Ariel Mitchell

Artists

Sixth floor
Main club



1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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1. Baseera Khan
2. Miya Ando
3. Hakeem Adewumi

Artists

Sixth floor
Main club



1 2 3
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1. Scott Covert

Artists

1

Sixth floor
Main club



2. Tschabalala Self
3. Patricia Cronin

2 3
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1. Carroll Dunham
2. Xaviera Simmons
3. Juliana Huxtable
4. Rose Salane

Artists

1 2

Sixth floor
Main club



3 4
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1. Marcus Maddox
2. Jenny Holzer
3. Catherine Opie
4 & 5. Coumba Samba

Artists

Sixth floor
Main club



1 2 3 4 5
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1 & 2. Adam Pendleton
3. Zoë Buckman
4. Sadie Barnette
5. Kate Barbee
6. b. chehayeb

Artists

Sixth floor
Main club



1 23 4 5 6
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Sixth floor
Restaurant

1. Cassi Namoda

Artists

1



2 3 4

2. Ficus Interfaith
3. Derrick Adams
4. Nasim Hantehzadeh
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Sixth floor
Restaurant

1 & 2. Tammy Nguyen

Artist

1 2
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Fifth floor
Vinyl Room 

1. Rashid Johnson
2. Kate Roebuck
3. Christian Holstad
4. Eric White
5. (Vintage print)

Artists



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6. Xylor Jane
7. Richard Prince
8. Othelo Gervacio
9. Claudia Peña Salinas
10. Kate Roebuck
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Fifth floor
Vinyl Room 

1. Matthew Ronay
2. Daphne Arthur
3. Lawrence Weiner
4. Brad Kalhamer
5. Joyce Pensato

Artist



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

6. Rick Myers 
7. Rita Ackerman 
8. Kate Liebman
9. Christopher 
Davison
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Fifth floor
Vinyl Room 

1. Martin Creed
2. Olaf Breuning
3. Nolan Hendrickson
4. Erica Baum
5. Daniel Keller
6. Georg Gatsas
7. Anne Collier

Artists



131 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14

8. Christian Holstad
9. Olaf Breuning
10. Marlo Pascual
11. Louise Despont
12. Simon Evans
13. Bill Saylor
14. Nolan Hendrickson
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Fifth floor
Vinyl Room 

1. Agathe Snow
2. Marlo Pascual
3. Cory Arcangel
4. Trevor Paglen
5. Wes Lang

Artists



6. Jeremy Shaw
7. Joss McKinley 
8. Maya Hayuk 
9. Terence Koh

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION SOHO HOUSE NEW YORK|

Fifth floor
Vinyl Room 
stairwell

1. Daniel Arsham
2. Luke Stettner
3. Ryan McGinley

Artists



1 2 3
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Fifth floor
Vinyl Room 
stairwell

1. Chris Bernabeo
2. Paul P.

Artists

1 2



3

3. Ralph Pugay
4. David Salle

4
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Rooftop 1. Ficus Interfaith

Artist



1
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Artworks by Ficus Interfaith, 
Nasim Hantehzadeh and Derrick 
Adams, in Soho House New York






